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Name:    Nedhal Ibrahim Lateef 

Date of Birth:       23/8/1976  

Religion:  Muslim 

Martial statues:  Married 

No. of children:    5 

Specialization:  Animals Histology 

Position:       Anbar University –college of education for women 

Scientific Degree:     Assistant Professor 

Work Address: college of education for girls 

Work Phone: 

Mobile: 7809256136 

E-mail: edw.nedhal_79@uoanbar.edu.iq 

 

      First,    Scientific Certification: 

Date College University Degree science 

1998 Science Anbar  B.Sc. 

5 Science Anbar M.Sc. 

2015 Science Anbar Ph.D. 

   Any other 

 

 

Photo 
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        Second,     Career: 

 

 

 Third,     University Teaching. 

From -To The (Institute / College) University No. 

2000-2011 College of sciences Anbar University 1 

2011-2021 College of women 
 

Anbar University 2 

    3 

   4 

   5 

   6 

   7 

From -To Workplace Career No. 

2000-2005   Anbar University- College of 

sciences 

Assistant Researcher   1 

2005-2015   Anbar University- College of 

sciences 

Assistant Lecturer 2 

2015-2017 Anbar University-College of 

women 

 

Lecturer 3 

2019-2020 Anbar University-College of  

womenGirles 

Assistant Professor 4 

   5 

   6 
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       Fourth,  Courses Which You Teach: 

 

Year Subject Department  No. 

2000-2002  Histology  Biology 1 

2005-2010 Physiology of animals  2 

2014-2017 Molecular  of Biology  3 

2016-2017 Metabolism   4 

2016-2017 Genetic  5 

2015-2017 Physiology of animals  6 

2013-2015 Embryology  7 

2011-2017  Histology   8 

2014-2015  Biochemistry   

 

9 

 

    Fifth,   Thesis which was supervised by  :  NO 

 
Year Department Thesis Title No. 

   1 

   2 

   3 

   4 

   5 

   6 

   7 
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    Sixth,    Conferences which you  participated: 

Type of Participation Place Year Conferences Title No.  

 (

بحث / 

بوست

ر 

حضو

 ر(

Researcher University 

Of Tikrit 

2009 The sixth Scientific 

Conference in Biological 
Sciencel  

1 

Researcher University 

Of Anbar 

2009 The First Scientific 

Conference in College of 

Science 

2 

    3 

    4 

    5 

    6 

    7 

 

   Seventh,     Scientific Activities: NO 

Outside the College Within the College 
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   Eighth,   Research Projects in The Felid of Specialization to 

The Environment and Society or the Development of Education: 

No. Research Title Place of  Publication Year 

1 Effect of static magnetic 

fields(SMFs) on Protein bonds 

resolved on polyacrylamide 

electrophoresis PAGE in male 

mice  

AL-Anbar Journal of 

Agricultural Sciences 

2009 

2 Histological Effect of Static 

Magnetic Fields on Testis and 

Epididiymis in Male Mice. 

SCIENCEDOMAIN 

internationnal 

2015 

3 Effect of the Glycyrrhiza 

Glabra on the some of 

physiological in swiss mice. 

Journal of University 

Of Anbar For Pure 

Science 

2009 

4 The Structural and Functional 

Effects Of the Glycyrrhiza 

Glabra on the Male Genital 

Organs In Mice  

The sixth Scientific 

Conference in Biological 
Sciencel 

2009 

5 EFFECT OF HEXANE 

EXTRACT OF CAPSELLA 

BURSA-PASTORIS PLANT 

ON LIVER ENZYMES 

FOR MALE MICE 

 2019 

6 CHEMICAL AND 

HISTOLOGICAL STUDY 

OF HEXANE EXTRACT 

OF PLANT 

CAPSELLA BURSA- 

PASTORI IN WESTERN 

IRAQ 

 2019 
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7 ESTIMATION OF 

HETEROSIS AND GENE 

ACTION FOR YIELD AND 
YIELD COMPONENTS IN 

FABA BEAN 

Int. J. Agricult. Stat 2019 

8 Retinoic acid teratogenicity 

in mouse embryo 

 

 2019 

9 The Effect of High 

Temperature on the 

Hematological 

Parameters of Bakery 

Workers 

Sys Rev Pharm 2020 

10 Seasonal Study for 

Histological Characteristics 

of Dermal Glands in Cows 

Indian Journal of 

Ecology 
2020 

11 EFFECT OF OBESITY ON 

SOME HEMATOLOGICAL 

AND BIOCHEMICAL 

Biochem. Cell. Arch 2021 

12 Phytochemicaland biological 

studies of Spergularia diandra 

and Spergularia marina 

(Caryophyllaceae) growing 

wildly western Iraq 

Annals of R.S.C.B., 2021 
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13 Histological Development Of 

Ileum In New Zealand 

Rabbit(Oryctolgus Cniculus) 

Embryos During Pregnancy, 

Childbirth And Lactation 

Sys Rev Pharm 2021 

    

 

   Ninth,   Membership:  

                    

   

      

            

     Tenth,    Awards and Certificates of Appreciation: 

 

Year Donor Name of Awards and Certificates No. 

   1 

   2 

   3 

   4 

   5 

   6 
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      Eleventh,     Scientific literature: NO 

 

Year of The Publication Scientific Literature Title No. 

  

 

1 

  2 

  3 

       Twelfth,       languages:  

       Enghlish 

      
    

 

 

 

 

 

 

*Note: -   Make a copy on CD. 


